I,.,.,,. ., ̂ I ^ I / O V l SUSPENSE ^ l ENGINEER luOOOEDBY ^ \ ^ f ^ S L
ABOVE THIS UNE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY , 11 ri I
ooaV353HV
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ' ^ 1 '
- Engineering Bureau -
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C O V E R S H E E T
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS

Arena B1anca-Ent rada
" Proposed Pool 2
" W o r k Type Code
N
" Well Type Code
0
" Cable /RoUry
R
1 4 Lease Type Code
s
" Ground Level Elevation
6636
" Mul t ip le
No
" Proposed Depth
6 , 0 0 0 '
" Format ion
E n t r a d a
" Contractor
Unknown
" Spud Date
Upon A p p r o v a l
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weigh(7foot Set t in f Depth Sacks o f Cement Estimated T O C
12 1 / V 9 5 / 8 " 36# 3 5 0 ' + / -
2 7 1 5 ,
S u r f a c e
8 3A" 7" 23# 6 , 0 0 0 ' + / - r j U L f
" Describe the proposed p r o * r a m . I f this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG B A C K p r e the data on the present productive tone and proposed new productive
cane. Describe the blowout prevention p rogram, i f any. Use addit ional sheets i f necessary.
Penwe l l p roposes t o d r i l l t o a d e p t h s u f f i c i e n t t o t e s t t h e E n t r a d a f o r m a t i o n .
S u r f a c e h o l e w i l l be d r i l l e d u t i l i z i n g f r e s h w a t e r .
8 3 A " p r o d u c t i o n h o l e w i l l be d r i l l e d u t i l i z i n g f r e s h w a t e r mud w e i g h i n g f rom 8 . 3 -
8 . 8 p p g . T h i s w e i g h t , i s s u f f i c i e n t t o c o n t r o l any p r e s s u r e i n t h e w e l l . No o v e r
p r e s s u r e d zones w i l l be p e n e t r a t e d . . •
A 3 ,000# WP BOP and choke m a n i f o l d w i ] 1 1 be u t i l i z e d w h i l e d r i l l i n g t h e 8 3 A " p r o d u c t
h o l e . (See a t t a c h e d E x h i b i t " A " 6 " B " . )
u [ hereby certify that the inform*tioa given above U true and complete to thc beat
of my knowledge and belief. OIL £ONSER^TION DIVISION
u [ hereby certify that the inform*tioa given above U true and complete to thc beat
of my knowledge and belief.
p r o v e d by: ^ ^ ^ . A ^
Printed name:
Bi11 P i e r c e
Thie: K K f l Y OfL I GAS m . p
Title:
Manaqer o f O p e r a t i o n s
Approval Date: / J ^ j f „ ^ Expiration Datcj j j j y -J j
Date: Phone:
J u l y 7 , 2000 9 1 5 6 8 3 - 2 5 3 ^
Coodrtiooj o f A p p r o v a l :
Attscbcd Q
HOLD C104 FOR. 7 ^
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box I960. Hobbs. N.M. 68241-1980
DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD. Artesia. N.M. 88211-0719
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410
DISTRICT IV
PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natura] Resources Depar tment
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised Febuary 21, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
1 API Number
30-031-21006
2 Pool Code 1 3 Pool Name
2285 1 Arena Blanca-Entrada
4 Property Code